



IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

29th April 2023
IOLCP/CGC/2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

Security Symbol: IOLCP

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

Security Code: 524164

Subject: Submission of newspaper publication of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies of the newspaper publication of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 published in Business Standard, Financial Express, Economic Times and Punjabi Jagran on 29th April 2023.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh
Vice President & Company Secretary

ULTRATECH Q4 NET FALLS 36%

UltraTech Cement on Friday reported a 36.1 per cent decline in its consolidated net profit to ₹1,670.10 crore for the fourth quarter ended March 2023, mainly due to rise in input cost.

However, its revenue from operations rose 17.72 per cent to ₹18,562 crore during the quarter under review. PTI

AkzoNobel
Akzo Nobel India Limited
CIN: L24292WB1954PLC021516
Tel. (033) 22267462, Fax (033) 22277925
Email: investor.india@akzonobel.com, Website: www.akzonobel.co.in

BOARD OF DIRECTORS' MEETING

This is to notify that the meeting of the Board of Directors of Akzo Nobel India Limited which was scheduled to be held on Thursday, 25th May, 2023 has been rescheduled for Tuesday, 23rd May, 2023, to consider, inter alia, Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 and recommend final dividend for the financial year 2022-23, if any. Investors may visit the website of the Company www.akzonobel.co.in and the Stock Exchanges viz. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com for further details in this regard.


for Akzo Nobel India Limited
Sd/-
Harshi Rastogi
Company Secretary
Membership # A13642

Registered Office:
Geetanjali Apartment, 8B,
Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700071
Dated: 28 April, 2023

पंजाब नैशुनल बैंक Punjab National Bank
-बनाएँ, बढ़ाएँ और जीतें- the reality you can BANK upon!

Third Party Products & Wealth Management Department
Business Acquisition & Relationship Management Division,
Head Office: Plot No. 4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075

Tender Notice inviting Request for Proposal (RFP) for Corporate Agency Arrangement for General Insurance Business and Standalone Health Insurance Business.
Punjab National Bank Invites Request for Proposal (RFP) from reputed Indian General Insurance & Standalone Health Insurance Companies interested in Corporate Agency tie-up in the above mentioned insurance businesses separately. Interested bidders may visit our website <https://www.pnbindia.in> for downloading the detailed RFP document.
Last date & time for Bid Submission along with submission of required documents is **24.05.2023** till **1700 hrs.** Any corrigendum/clarification in respect of above said RFP shall be released only on the above said website, which may be visited regularly.
Deputy General Manager


IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023
(₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	595.93	530.12	579.42	2,242.68	2,216.06	595.94	530.13	579.42	2,242.72	2,216.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	87.53	33.25	36.70	189.49	236.77	87.04	32.88	38.71	188.65	238.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	87.53	33.25	36.70	189.49	222.84	87.04	32.88	38.71	188.65	224.85
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	65.27	24.15	27.75	139.98	165.66	64.78	23.78	29.76	139.14	167.67
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	66.06	23.95	28.00	139.78	165.06	65.57	23.58	30.01	138.94	167.07
6	Equity share capital	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	1,447.84	1,405.28	1,331.56	1,447.84	1,331.56	1,449.01	1,406.95	1,333.57	1,449.01	1,333.57
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised except for year ended 31.03.2023 and 31.03.2022) Basic and Diluted ₹	11.11	4.12	4.73	23.84	28.22	11.03	4.05	5.07	23.70	28.56

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iolcp.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 28th April 2023.

By Order of the Board
For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sd/-
Vikas Gupta
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 07198109

Place: Ludhiana
Date: 28th April 2023

Regd Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab
Corporate Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003 (Punjab)
CIN: L24116PB1986PLC007030, Tel: +91-161-2225531-35, E-mail: contact@iolcp.com, www.iolcp.com

ver
cal

Mohanty appointed LIC chairman till June 2024

FE BUREAU
Kolkata, April 28

THE GOVERNMENT ON Friday appointed Siddhartha Mohanty as the chairman of Life Insurance Corporation of India till June 2024.

Mohanty, who had been serving as the interim chairman of the corporation since March 14, 2023, will be the managing director and chief executive officer of the insurance behemoth from June 2024 till June 2025.

After MR Kumar's term as chairman ended on March 14 of this year, the central government had previously approved the appointment of Mohanty as the interim chairman of state-run LIC for a period of three months.

Mohanty, who will be the first MD & CEO of the life insurance major, is a postgraduate in political science and also holds a degree in law. He also holds a postgraduate degree in business management and is a licentiate

from the Insurance Institute of India.

In a career spanning over three decades in the corporation, Mohanty has made his mark in the areas of marketing, human resources, investments and legal.



1.6%
lear
'80

arendra Modi India stands in renewable energy large hydro. commitment marking towards W of installed capacity from non-2030. So far, capacity from sources, 46.85 o. d hydropower 1.45,320 MW capacity above e Central Elec-CEA).

ption'

on due to vari- have been rious member EPFO to extend submission of n form, at least id Atul Sobti, , SCOPE and al Board of FO in a recent PF Commis-ami Rao.

ter, also high- us challenges lling the joint as old PF and lable, Pension ot showing in slack of guide- option forms loyes.

IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023

(₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	595.93	530.12	579.42	2,242.68	2,216.06	595.94	530.13	579.42	2,242.72	2,216.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	87.53	33.25	36.70	189.49	236.77	87.04	32.88	38.71	188.65	238.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	87.53	33.25	36.70	189.49	222.84	87.04	32.88	38.71	188.65	224.85
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	65.27	24.15	27.75	139.98	165.66	64.78	23.78	29.76	139.14	167.67
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	66.06	23.95	28.00	139.78	165.06	65.57	23.58	30.01	138.94	167.07
6	Equity share capital	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	1,447.84	1,405.28	1,331.56	1,447.84	1,331.56	1,449.01	1,406.95	1,333.57	1,449.01	1,333.57
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised except for year ended 31.03.2023 and 31.03.2022) Basic and Diluted ₹	11.11	4.12	4.73	23.84	28.22	11.03	4.05	5.07	23.70	28.56

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iolcp.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 28th April 2023.

By Order of the Board
For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Sd/-
Vikas Gupta
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 07198109

Place: Ludhiana
Date: 28th April 2023

Regd Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab
Corporate Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003 (Punjab)
CIN: L24116PB1986PLC007030, Tel: +91-161-2225531-35, E-mail: contact@iolcp.com, www.iolcp.com

Shree Cement in Talks for Stake in Sanghi

Enterprise value pegged at ₹6,000 crore; talks are not exclusive

Mohit Bhatia
@timesgroup.com

New Delhi: Bangor family-owned Shree Cement is in non-binding talks to acquire a stake in Sanghi Cement for an enterprise value (EV) of ₹6,000 crore, according to multiple sources briefed on the matter.

Indicative commercial terms have been shared. The talks are not exclusive and other parties could also be simultaneously discussing a deal, according to the sources.

"Due diligence has not started," an executive aware of the matter told ET.

Commercial terms could vary depending on the outcome of due diligence. The talks could end up being inconclusive. The EV of ₹6,000 crore includes debt of ₹2,000 crore. This places the equity value being discussed at ₹4,000 crore. At this valuation, Shree Cement could offer between 41.66% and 61.66% for the quantum of equity to be being discussed. A deal were to work out, not inclu-

Concrete Action

Shree Cement may shut out between 1,650 and 3,024 for stake

Sanghi Cement has a production capacity of 6.1M MT per annum

Shree Cement is in talks with UltraTech, Dalmia Bharati and JSW Cement. Sanghi Cement is also in talks with UltraTech, Dalmia Bharati and JSW Cement. Sanghi Cement is also in talks with UltraTech, Dalmia Bharati and JSW Cement.

Shree Cement is in talks with UltraTech, Dalmia Bharati and JSW Cement. Sanghi Cement is also in talks with UltraTech, Dalmia Bharati and JSW Cement.

Shree Cement is in talks with UltraTech, Dalmia Bharati and JSW Cement. Sanghi Cement is also in talks with UltraTech, Dalmia Bharati and JSW Cement.

November to take over certain debt repayments. We were approached to see our interest to purchase a stake. Global commodity prices surge had impacted the cement business. Things are more comfortable now," said a cement industry source.

As per latest available financials of Sanghi Cement, the company posted a loss of ₹72 crore for the first nine months of 2022-23. It is yet to report its fourth quarter results.

Sanghi Cement has a production capacity of 6.1 million metric tonnes per annum. It caters to the western Indian markets of Gujarat, Rajasthan, Maharashtra and Madhya Pradesh. It also owns two terminals strategically located near the coast, which facilitates transportation of raw materials. The company owns a 1.5M capacity plant in a similar path in 2016 when the company had to undergo debt restructuring. But they were able to hold out over then," said a banker who has been tracking the company closely.

Jet Airways CEO Sanjiv Kapoor Quits

Arindam Majumder
@timesgroup.com

New Delhi: Jet Airways CEO Sanjiv Kapoor has quit the bankrupt airline as it passes between lenders and Jai Singh's consortium (JSC) remains unresolved. The consortium confirmed the developments saying its executive committee will



and member JSC. "We are in the last leg of closing the transfer of ownership of Jet Airways to JSC, subsequent to which we will settle outstanding amounts payable to previous creditors as per our approved resolution plan and shall, soon thereafter, recommence the commercial operations of Jet Airways as per our launch plan."

First 29 Matches of the IPL's TV Coverage Garnered an Unprecedented 40.3 Cr Viewers

IPL Viewership Spike May Draw in More Advertisers, Say Experts

Javed Farooqi
@timesgroup.com

Mumbai: An increase in advertising participation is anticipated in the Indian Premier League (IPL) due to a rise in viewership in both TV and digital platforms compared to the previous edition, leading media experts said.

The Indian Premier League (IPL) 2023 initially began with an ad-led growth in advertising, primarily due to the absence of the startup category. The deal had bought a significant amount of ad inventory for the year and also the division of media rights between Disney Star and Viacom18.

As per the Broadcast Audience Research Council (BARC) data shared by Disney Star, the first 29 matches of the IPL's TV coverage garnered an unprecedented 40.3 crore viewers.

Meanwhile, the Chennai Super Kings vs Rajasthan Royals match on April 17 set a new record with 21 million concurrent viewers on the Jio Cinema app, an increasing momentum of the IPL, among digital audience.

As viewership has grown, the war for advertising dollars has reached a fever pitch, with two rights holders dueling for dominance. Dabur India has had a media rights deal with IPL. The viewership has seen a phenomenal growth of approximately 30% this season. He added that digital has seen a significant adoption rate by the cricket fan base and has opened the cricket to a wider audience of advertisers of all ticket sizes.

"It's been a win-win for both sports and broadcasters. The IPL game is doing well in multiple markets. It's taken the digital media offers more flexibility for my clients," the media planner said.

Dentsu India has been the IPL's Chief Investment Officer.

Suzata Dewbury told ET that a lot of advertising deals are still getting stitched.

"We are recording an interesting trend among advertisers to advertise exclusively on TV or digital," she said.

While viewership numbers are rising, some experts remain cautiously optimistic about any increase in advertising revenue. AdSense, Madraswadi Chairman Sam Bahana said, "Advertisers are looking for improvement, but I do expect a slight uptick in the number of advertisers after witnessing the viewership rebound."

Advertisers are looking for improvement, but I do expect a slight uptick in the number of advertisers after witnessing the viewership rebound."

A Great Inning
40.9 cr viewers for first 29 IPL matches

April 17 Chennai Super Kings vs Rajasthan Royals match garnered 21 million concurrent viewers

Disney Star has roped in 13 sponsors for the IPL

Viacom18 has 26 sponsors, the most attracting more than 500 advertisers

Reliance Set to Take Campa Cola Portfolio Nationwide in 3 Weeks

Writankar.Mekherjee
@timesgroup.com

Kolkata: Reliance Consumer Products (RCPCL) is ready to take the Campa Cola portfolio nationwide in the next two-three weeks, said a senior executive aware of the plans.

They said the fast moving consumer goods (FMCG) arm of Reliance Industries Limited is expanding bottling operations with new partners and plans to diversify the brand into fruit based drinks, soda, energy and sports drink.

RCPCL recently launched a zero sugar variant of Campa at 200ml and 300ml, making its disruptive pricing strategy and plans to expand the brand into fruit based drinks, soda, energy and sports drink.

RCPCL recently launched a zero sugar variant of Campa at 200ml and 300ml, making its disruptive pricing strategy and plans to expand the brand into fruit based drinks, soda, energy and sports drink.

FMCG subsidiary expanding bottling ops with new partners

Reliance is creating its own distribution network for beverages to ensure wider reach of Campa in krusna stores, pan-corporate, and soft drink shops, while it is living up to its business-to-business platform like Flipkart Wholesale, apart from using Reliance-owned networks such as JioMart, 3B and Metro Cash and Carry to expand reach.

"However, over 90% of the Campa business will be driven by traditional distributors. Such a network has already been built in Andhra Pradesh and Telangana, where Campa was initially launched, to be more being replicated in other markets," another executive said.

RCPCL's expansion outside to the company from Coca-Cola to 2023. It is a wholly owned subsidiary of Reliance Retail Industries. RCPCL will take the next few months to grow Campa presence across India.

Reliance Retail Industries will begin next summer when the brand will have a deep penetration at the top 30-35 markets, said an executive.

Reliance Retail Industries will begin next summer when the brand will have a deep penetration at the top 30-35 markets, said an executive.

Mangayark Mohey
VEDANT FASHIONS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Vedant Fashions Private Limited)
CIN: L5131WB2002PLC094677

Regd. Office: Paridhan Garment Park, 19 Canal South Road, SDF-1, 4th Floor, A501-A502, Kulkarni 700015, WB, India
Tel No.: (033) 6125 5485, Email: companyinfo@mangayarkmohey.com, Website: www.vedantfashions.com

Revenue INR 13,549 Mn. +30.2%
PAT INR 4,291 Mn. +36.3%

I. Statement of Audited Consolidated Financials Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023

(₹ amounts are in INR Million, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1 Revenue from operations	3,418.28	2,362.52	13,549.33	10,469.41
2 Total income from operations (including other income)	3,550.81	3,073.55	13,961.71	10,867.87
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,854.19	1,155.85	5,793.39	4,220.11
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,854.19	1,155.85	5,793.39	4,220.11
5 Net profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,508.66	887.01	4,291.08	3,140.11
6 Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year after tax	1,109.38	885.25	4,322.48	3,148.14
7 Equity Share Capital	242.78	242.78	242.78	242.78
8 Other Equity	—	—	—	—
9 Earnings per equity share (EPS) (face value of share of INR ₹ 1 each*)	4.41	3.63	17.42	12.93
10 Basic (in INR per share)	4.41	3.63	17.42	12.93
11 Diluted (in INR per share)	4.41	3.63	17.42	12.93

II. Statement of Audited Standalone Financials Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023

(₹ amounts are in INR Million, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1 Revenue from operations	2,361.32	2,360.09	9,228.84	10,867.87
2 Total income from operations (including other income)	2,403.88	2,396.79	9,303.05	10,827.27
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,428.12	1,177.03	5,073.32	4,127.68
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,428.12	1,177.03	5,073.32	4,127.68
5 Net profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,079.63	874.03	4,259.51	3,083.54
6 Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year after tax	1,079.30	872.22	4,263.24	3,089.57
7 Equity Share Capital	242.78	242.78	242.78	242.78
8 Other Equity	—	—	—	—
9 Earnings per equity share (EPS) (face value of share of INR ₹ 1 each*)	4.41	3.58	17.42	12.93
10 Basic (in INR per share)	4.41	3.58	17.42	12.93
11 Diluted (in INR per share)	4.41	3.58	17.42	12.93

Notes:

1 The above are extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.vedantfashions.com

2 The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on April 28, 2023

3 The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on April 28, 2023, recommended that dividend of INR 10 per equity share (face value of INR 1 each) in accordance with section 83(1)(a) of the aforesaid regulations to be declared as dividend. This dividend is subject to approval of members at the ensuing General Meeting (AGM) of the Company.

Vedant Fashions Limited
Ravi
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 09361655

IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	655.80	530.12	579.42	2,842.62	2,216.06	565.64	530.13	579.42	2,216.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	87.53	33.25	36.70	189.49	226.77	87.64	32.88	38.71	188.85
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	87.53	33.25	36.70	189.49	222.84	87.64	32.88	38.71	188.85
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	65.27	24.15	27.75	139.96	166.66	64.78	27.78	29.76	139.14
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) after tax	66.06	23.95	28.03	139.78	166.06	65.57	23.58	30.01	139.84
6	Equity share capital	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71
7	Other equity (Reserves including revaluation reserve)	1,447.84	1,465.28	1,331.56	1,447.84	1,331.56	1,449.61	1,436.95	1,333.57	1,449.01
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised except for year ended 31.03.2022 and 31.03.2022)	11.11	4.12	4.73	23.84	28.22	11.63	4.65	5.07	23.70

NOTES:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results is available on the Company's website www.iolchem.com and on the Company's website www.iolchem.com

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 28th April 2023.

By Order of the Board
For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Place: Ludhiana
Date: 28 April 2023

Regd Office: Village 4 Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Birmila-148107, Punjab
Corporate Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003 (Punjab)
CIN: L24116PB1986PLC007030, Tel: +91-161-2225531-35, E-mail: contact@iolchem.com, www.iolchem.com

ਪ੍ਰਤਿਨਿਧਤਾ ਕਮੇਟੀ, ਰਾਜਵ ਖੇਡਲਵਾਲ, ਹਿਮਾਨੀ ਖੰਡੇਵਾਲ, ਸੁਮਿਤ ਮੁਖਰਜੀ, ਮਨੀਸ਼ ਬਹੁਗੁਨਾ, ਆਸ਼ਾ ਸ਼ਰਮਾ, ਨਿਕਿਤਾ ਕੰਵਲ ਵਰਗੇ ਅੰਤਰਰਾਸ਼ਟਰੀ ਖਿਡਾਰੀ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਹਨ।
ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੋਰ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਵਿੱਚ ਲਾਖਨਪਾਲ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਇਹ 12ਵਾਂ ਕੌਮੀ ਪੱਧਰ ਦਾ ਈਵੈਂਟ ਚੈਂਡੀਗੜ ਵਿਖੇ ਕਰਵਾਇਆ ਜਾ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਦੇਸ਼ ਭਰ ਦੇ ਚੋਟੀ ਦੇ ਖਿੱਲ ਖਿਡਾਰੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵੱਧ ਕਰੀ ਸ਼ਾਮਲੀਅਤ ਨਾਲ ਸਾਡੇ ਵਿੱਚ ਕਾਫੀ ਉਤਸ਼ਾਹ ਹੈ।

2.	ਨਥਾਨਾ	02
3.	ਸੰਗਤ	04
4.	ਤਲਵੰਡੀ ਸਾਬੋ	10
5.	ਮੋੜ	01
	ਕੁੱਲ ਜੋੜ	32

ਜ਼ਰੂਰੀ ਨੋਟ:- ਕਿਸਾਨ ਮਿੱਤਰਾਂ ਦੀਆਂ ਆਰਜ਼ੀ ਅਸਾਮੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ ਲੋੜ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਘਟਾਈ-ਵਧਾਈ ਜਾ ਸਕਦੀ ਹੈ।
ਨੰ. 6027, ਮਿਤੀ:- 28.04.2023
ਸਹੀ/- ਮੁੱਖ ਖੇਤੀਬਾੜੀ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ, ਥਾਨੰਡਾ।



ਆਈਓਐਲ ਕੈਮੀਕਲਜ਼ ਐਂਡ ਫਾਰਮਾਸਿਊਟੀਕਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਮਾਰਚ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ/ਸਾਲ
ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਅਤੇ ਕੰਸੋਲੀਡੇਟ ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ

(ਰੁ. ਕਰੋੜ 'ਚ)

ਲੜੀ ਨੰ.	ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ					ਕੰਸੋਲੀਡੇਟਡ				
		ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ			ਖਤਮ ਹੋਇਆ ਸਾਲ		ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ			ਖਤਮ ਹੋਇਆ ਸਾਲ	
		31.03.2023 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.12.2022 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.03.2022 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.03.2023 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.03.2022 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.03.2023 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.12.2022 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.03.2022 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.03.2023 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.03.2022 (ਆਡਿਟਿਡ)
1	ਆਪਰੇਸ਼ਨਲ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ	595.93	530.12	579.42	2,242.68	2,216.06	595.94	530.13	579.42	2,242.72	2,216.06
2	ਅਰਜੇ ਲਈ ਸ਼ੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ, ਐਕਸੈਪਸ਼ਨਲ ਅਤੇ/ਜਾਂ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਆਈਟਮਾਂ)	87.53	33.25	36.70	189.49	236.77	87.04	32.88	38.71	188.65	238.78
3	ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਅਰਜੇ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸ਼ੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ (ਐਕਸੈਪਸ਼ਨਲ ਅਤੇ/ਜਾਂ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਆਈਟਮਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)	87.53	33.25	36.70	189.49	222.84	87.04	32.88	36.71	188.65	224.85
4	ਟੈਕਸ ਪਿੱਛੋਂ ਅਰਜੇ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸ਼ੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ (ਐਕਸੈਪਸ਼ਨਲ ਅਤੇ/ਜਾਂ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਆਈਟਮਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)	65.27	24.15	27.75	139.98	165.66	64.78	23.78	29.76	139.14	167.67
5	ਅਰਜੇ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਕੁੱਲ ਸੰਖੇਪ ਆਮਦਨ (ਲਾਭ/ਹਾਨੀ) ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਅਰਜੇ ਵਾਸਤੇ (ਟੈਕਸ ਪਿੱਛੋਂ) ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਸੰਖੇਪ ਆਮਦਨ (ਟੈਕਸ ਪਿੱਛੋਂ)	66.06	23.95	28.00	139.78	165.06	65.57	23.58	30.01	138.94	167.07
6	ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71
7	ਹੋਰ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ (ਥਾਪਿਥਾ ਨੂੰ ਛੱਡ ਕੇ ਮੁੜ ਮੁਲਾਂਕਣ ਕਰਵਾਏ)	1,447.84	1,405.28	1,331.56	1,447.84	1,331.56	1,449.01	1,406.95	1,333.57	1,449.01	1,333.57
8	ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਆਮਦਨ (ਰੁ. 10/- ਹਰੇਕ ਦਾ) (ਚਾਲੂ ਅਤੇ ਅਫਵਾਜ਼ੂ ਆਪਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਸਮੇਤ) (ਸਲਾਨਾ ਨਹੀਂ ਸਿਵਾਏ ਮਿਤੀ 31.03.2023 ਅਤੇ 31.03.2022 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਏ ਸਾਲ ਲਈ)										
	ਹੋਸ਼ਿਕ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਊਟਿਡ ₹	11.11	4.12	4.73	23.84	28.22	11.03	4.05	5.07	23.70	28.56

ਟਿੱਪਣੀਆਂ :
1. ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਐਸਬੀਐਚਆਈ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਚਿਬਲੀਗੇਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਸਕਲੋਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕੁਆਇਰਮੈਂਟ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ, 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਅਧੀਨ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਕੋਲ ਭੇਜੇ ਗਏ ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਮਾਰਚ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਏ ਸਾਲ ਦੇ ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦੇ ਵਿਸਥਾਰਿਤ ਫਾਰਮੈਟ ਦਾ ਇੱਕਸਾਰ ਹੈ। ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਪੂਰਾ ਫਾਰਮੈਟ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਦੀਆਂ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟਾਂ ਅਰਥਾਤ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ www.nseindia.com ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.iolcp.com ਉੱਪਰ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ।
2. ਉਕਤ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਆਡਿਟ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਰੀਵਿਊ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਚੁੱਕਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਬਾਅਦ 'ਚ ਮਿਤੀ 28 ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਨਿਰਦੇਸ਼ਕਾਂ ਦੇ ਬੋਰਡ ਦੀ ਹੋਈ ਆਪਣੀ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਵਿੱਚ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ।

ਬਾ-ਹੁਕਮ ਬੋਰਡ
ਵਾਸਤੇ ਆਈਓਐਲ ਕੈਮੀਕਲਜ਼ ਐਂਡ ਫਾਰਮਾਸਿਊਟੀਕਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ
ਸਹੀ/-
ਵਿਕਾਸ ਗੁਪਤਾ,
ਜ਼ਿਆਦਤ ਮੈਨੇਜਿੰਗ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ
ਡੀਆਈਐਨ : 07198109

ਸਥਾਨ : ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ
ਮਿਤੀ : 28 ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ, 2023

ਰਜਿ. ਆਫਿਸ : ਪਿੰਡ ਤੇ ਡਾਕਘਰ ਹੰਡਿਆਇਆ, ਫੁਤਹਿਗੜ੍ਹ ਚਾਨਾ ਰੋਡ, ਬਰਨਾਲਾ-148107, ਪੰਜਾਬ
ਫਾਰਮੈਟ ਦਫਤਰ : 85, ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਅਲ ਏਰੀਆ 'ਏ', ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ-141003 (ਪੰਜਾਬ)
ਸੀਆਈਐਨ : L24116PB1986PLC007030, ਫੋਨ : +91-161-2225531-35, ਈ-ਮੇਲ : contact@iolcp.com, www.iolcp.com